Ikona

Ota./kopn |:|

Nara |

Paznen

Ne pen.

Bmono

Beixon, r

Lena

Kauu:

IIpuem nmuy

Th

Beaku

7Kupsbi

YrieBojbl

3aBTpak

3aKyCcKa

70

OBoly 1o ce30Hy

60.0

9.7

0.56

0.05

1.75

rap.omono

265

T1iioB u3 msica

210.0

570.6

17.70

39.40

36.30

x11e0

p

Xne6 nieHNYHbIH

40.0

94.8

3.20

0.40

19.60

HAIIMTKH

389

CoK (ppyKTOBBII

200.0

84.8

1.00

0.00

20.20

HATOro

510.0

759.9

3apTpak 2

$pykTHI

Oden

3aKyCKa

1 6mono

2 omono

rapHup

HAIIMTOK

x71e0 Oe.

xJ1e0 YepH.

Honanuk

Oys104HOE

HAIIMTOK

Yikuun

rop.0mono

TapHUp

HaIIUTOK

x11e0

Yikun 2

KHUCJIOMOJI.

Oys104HOE

HaITUTOK

pyxTer




