Дата	1
	Дата

Прием пищи	Раздел	№ рец.	Блюдо	Выход, г	Цена	Калорийность	Белки	Жиры	Углеводы
Завтрак	закуска	70	Овощи по сезону	60.0		9.7	0.56	0.05	1.75
	гар.блюдо	265	Плов из мяса	210.0		570.6	17.70	39.40	36.30
	хлеб	пр	Хлеб пшеничный	40.0		94.8	3.20	0.40	19.60
	напитки	389	Сок фруктовый	200.0		84.8	1.00	0.00	20.20
	итого			510.0		759.9			
Завтрак 2	фрукты								
Обед	закуска								
	1 блюдо								
	2 блюдо								
	гарнир								
	напиток								
	хлеб бел.								
	хлеб черн.								
Полдник	булочное								
	напиток								
Ужин	гор.блюдо								
	гарнир								
	напиток								
	хлеб								
Ужин 2	кисломол.								
	булочное								
	напиток								
	фрукты								